PROPERTY OF MARTIN
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED WITHIN THIS DRAWING FILE
INVOLVES CONFIDENTIAL PROPRIETARY DESIGN RIGHTS OF
MARTIN.
IT IS SUBMITTED FOR A SPECIFIED PURPOSE AND THE RECIPIENT,
BY ACCEPTING THIS DOCUMENT AGREES
THAT THIS DOCUMENT WILL NOT BE COPIED OR REPRODUCED 1.
IN WHOLE OR IN PART, EXCEPT TO MEET  THE PURPOSE FOR

1350 (54) 9 9
1500 (60) 10 10
1650 (60) 11 11
1800 (72) 12 12
1950 (78) 13 13
2100 (84) 14 14
2250 (90) 15 15
2400 (96) 16 16
DIMENSIONAL TABLE
PART No. BELT WIDTH
mm (in)
DIM "A"
(mm)
DIM "B"
(mm)
SQC2-XXX-24XX-XXX 600 (24) 1600 600
SQC2-XXX-30XX-XXX 750 (30) 1750 750
SQC2-XXX-36XX-XXX 900 (36) 1900 900
SQC2-XXX-42XX-XXX 1050 (42) 2050 1050
SQC2-XXX-48XX-XXX 1200 (48) 2400 1200
SQC2-XXX-54XX-XXX 1350 (54) 2550 1350
SQC2-XXX-60XX-XXX 1500 (60) 2700 1500
SQC2-XXX-66XX-XXX 1650 (66) 2950 1650
SQC2-XXX-72XX-XXX 1800 (72) 3000 1800
SQC2-XXX-78XX-XXX 1950 (78) 3150 1950
SQC2-XXX-84XX-XXX 2100 (84) 3300 2100
SQC2-XXX-90XX-XXX 2250 (90) 3450 2250
SQC2-XXX-96XX-XXX 2400 (96) 3600 2400
BRACKET CHART
ITEM 9
QTY. PART No. DESCRIPTION
SET OF 2
BRKT-STD-0000-0250 STANDARD 250 BRACKET
BRKT-STD-0000-0350 STANDARD 350 BRACKET
BRKT-STD-0000-0450 STANDARD 450 BRACKET
BRKT-000-000T-0350 350 T-BRACKET
BRKT-000-000T-0450 450 T-BRACKET
BRKT-000-CHAN-T350 350 CHANNEL-T BRACKET
BRKT-000-CHAN-T450 450 CHANNEL-T BRACKET
BRKT-000-CHAN-T600 600 CHANNEL-T BRACKET
SHEET 1 OF 1
WITBANK
SOUTH AFRICA
SQC2-ID